
SHOW Class # Class Name Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name FWSSR MARCH 1 MARCH 2 APRIL 1 APRIL 2 MAY 1 MAY 2 AUG 1 AUG 2 TOTAL

1 Open Bridle SMOOTH REIN RUSSELL A. DILDAY CLAIRE EDWARDS 20 16 20 24 28 0 0 108

1 Open Bridle ONE TIME MELODY RUSSELL A. DILDAY CAJUN COWBOYS 24 20 18 0 0 0 0 62

1 Open Bridle BOONSHINEN SARAH/CHRIS DAWSON MEGAN R WADDELL 26 11 21 58

1 Open Bridle Playin With Cher Boyd Rice/Daniel Sanchez MONCRIEF QUARTER HORSES LLC 26 32 58

1 Open Bridle TABASQUE O RON RALLS RICHARD M BELL 22 30 52

1 Open Bridle OUTFOXXED CHRIS C DAWSON KK PERFORMANCE HORSES 18 0 30 48

1 Open Bridle SMART NICHOLAS ROBERT CHOWN L&K BARKER FAMILY TRUST 0 7 24 0 10 41

1 Open Bridle MOVE THAT ROCK ASHLEY M DEACON DEBBIE PROCTOR 23 17 40

1 Open Bridle ONE TIME LEGEND TODD CRAWFORD LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC 38 38

1 Open Bridle JAYMES BOND JORDAN WILLIAMS PETE BONDS 36 0 36

1 Open Bridle CR DAINTY N TUFF LEE DEACON LEE ANN MCDANIEL 0 14 0 21 0 35

1 Open Bridle SLIVER OF MAJESTY STEFAN HEIM CARRIE ANNE KING 23 11 0 34

1 Open Bridle SMART CHIC AN TARI SARAH L DAWSON AARON RANCH 0 0 34 34

1 Open Bridle Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn Runyan 18 0 14 32

1 Open Bridle ONE TIME EDITION RON RALLS RICHARD M BELL 7 24 31

1 Open Bridle VINTAGE AMBROSIA CAYLEY WILSON LAZY 4 T RANCH 0 16 0 0 14 30

1 Open Bridle ZAK 34 CHRIS C DAWSON MELISSA FISCHER 28 0 28

1 Open Bridle LIKE SHINE WINE VERONICA SWALES SHALEAH L. HESTER 0 0 27 27

1 Open Bridle METALLIC HUSTLER CLAYTON EDSALL PAULA WITTLER 27 27

1 Open Bridle CAT THAT COULD RON RALLS KAY RANKIN WILLIAMS 0 24 24

1 Open Bridle MY THREE DESIRES LAVERT AVENT ROY R JR. BARRERA 0 0 23 23

1 Open Bridle NU PASSPORT CHRIS C DAWSON KALPOWAR QUARTER HORSES 23 23

1 Open Bridle ON THE REYDIO EMILY ANN KENT EMILY ANN KENT 0 21 21

1 Open Bridle TORNADO JONEZ ASHLEY M DEACON TOP FUEL LLC 19 19

1 Open Bridle COLIE OAK CAT STEVE C METCALF M BRENDAN GARRISON 0 17 17

1 Open Bridle SHINE RUF SHINE DELL HENDRICKS CAROL MENUEY 0 17 17

1 Open Bridle DONN JULIO LUKE HAMMERNESS ASHLEIGH PITTMAN 0 10 10

1 Open Bridle MARTINIS BET 15 RON RALLS KAY RANKIN WILLIAMS 10 0 10

1 Open Bridle BET HESA TURNIN EJ LAUBSCHER DARVIN J &/OR TAMMI STRUTT 4 0 4

1 Open Bridle ANNIES PLAYIN CAT VERONICA SWALES VERONICA SWALES 0 0

1 Open Bridle AT YOUR OWN RISK CLAYTON EDSALL ANGELA MASSEY 0 0

1 Open Bridle AUTUMNS SMOKIN CAT SARAH DAWSON/CHRIS DAWSON HOLY COW PERF HORSES TEXAS LLC 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle BAD TO THA BOON ERIN L TAORMINO ERIN L TAORMINO 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle BEARLY REYNING M. WADE MEADOR MICHELE WELCH 0 0

1 Open Bridle BET HE SPARKS CLAYTON EDSALL K & L PHILLIPS LLC 0 0

1 Open Bridle CHICKY BOBBY ASHLEY M DEACON DEACON EQUINE 0 0

1 Open Bridle COPPER JOHN WILSON MCCRAY SERAFINA GAGLIARDI 0 0

1 Open Bridle HAZARDOUZ MATERIAL ERIN L TAORMINO LINDA A MARS 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle JULE SMART REY DUSTIN MILLS SHAWNA MILLER 0 0

1 Open Bridle JULIETTE JONEZ SARAH L DAWSON LINDA A MARS 0 0

1 Open Bridle METALLIC BUNNY DELL HENDRICKS KRISTI CLARK 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle METALLIC CASANOVA CLAY VOLMER PITZER RANCH 0 0

1 Open Bridle NIGHT WACH ERIN L TAORMINO TATE & TERRA KIRCHENSCHLAGER 0 0

1 Open Bridle PRINCESS IN PLATINUM CAYLEY WILSON SUMMIT MEADOWS 0 0

1 Open Bridle REYZIN CANE TAYLOR CARLILE GILLESPIE WILLIAM H. MCELLIGOTT SR. 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle REYZINETTE CHRIS C DAWSON HOLY COW PERF HORSES TX, LLC 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle RICATO SUAVE CLAY VOLMER SHALEAH HESTER & M FOUNTAIN 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle SECOND THOUGHTZ LUKE HAMMERNESS JILL C DONATO 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle SELVAREY SARAH L DAWSON SHERI L JAMIESON 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle SHINE LIKE A DIME ABIGAYLE MIXON MICHELLE CANNON 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle SHINE SMARTER SARAH L DAWSON LINDA A MARS 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle SHINERS LIL BOON JESSICA VALIMONT LUCI MILLER 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle SKEETER SPOONFUL LEE BENNETT DANIEL BENNETT 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle SMART LOOKIN SHINER CLIFTON J (CJ) SHOPBELL KRISTI ANDREW 0 0

1 Open Bridle SMOKIN REYN JOSHUA C BRIGGS HOLLY LINDBERG 0 0

1 Open Bridle SPANISH NIGHTS VERONICA SWALES SETH MURPHY 0 0

1 Open Bridle TIME N PRAISE STACY LEE LYNCH STACY LEE LYNCH 0 0

1 Open Bridle TR GUNS AND ROSES GARRETT COOPER KARLA STECKEL 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle TRAVELIN CAT LADY STEFAN HEIM A GRAY OR PEGGY SAMENFINK 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle VALENTINES HICKORY EJ LAUBSCHER PEGGY CUMMINGS 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle VINCE VON SARAH L DAWSON WENDY K BUEHLER 0 0

1 Open Bridle VOODOO IT RUF COREY D. CUSHING LINDSAY A. WADHAMS 0 0

1 Open Bridle With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle WR THIS CATS SHINY STEFAN HEIM REO PRITCHARD 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle YOU MAY BE WRIGHT CHRIS C DAWSON HARTWOOD FARMS 0 0



2 Int Open Bridle SMOOTH REIN RUSSELL A. DILDAY CLAIRE EDWARDS 3 5 17 17 0 0 42

2 Int Open Bridle SMART NICHOLAS ROBERT CHOWN L&K BARKER FAMILY TRUST 10 13 11 6 40

2 Int Open Bridle TABASQUE O RON RALLS RICHARD M BELL 15 19 34

2 Int Open Bridle MOVE THAT ROCK ASHLEY M DEACON DEBBIE PROCTOR 17 11 28

2 Int Open Bridle ONE TIME EDITION RON RALLS RICHARD M BELL 10 13 23

2 Int Open Bridle JAYMES BOND JORDAN WILLIAMS PETE BONDS 22 0 22

2 Int Open Bridle PLAYIN WITH CHER DANIEL SANCHEZ MONCRIEF QUARTER HORSES LLC 20 20

2 Int Open Bridle TELES ABOUT IT LUKE HAMMERNESS KRISTYN E RUNYAN 11 9 20

2 Int Open Bridle MY THREE DESIRES LAVERT AVENT ROY R JR. BARRERA 0 0 17 17

2 Int Open Bridle ONE TIME MELODY RUSSELL A. DILDAY CAJUN COWBOYS 3 0 0 14 0 17

2 Int Open Bridle ON THE REYDIO EMILY ANN KENT EMILY ANN KENT 0 15 15

2 Int Open Bridle CAT THAT COULD RON RALLS KAY RANKIN WILLIAMS 0 13 13

2 Int Open Bridle MARTINIS BET 15 RON RALLS KAY RANKIN WILLIAMS 13 0 13

2 Int Open Bridle TORNADO JONEZ ASHLEY M DEACON TOP FUEL LLC 13 13

2 Int Open Bridle DONN JULIO LUKE HAMMERNESS ASHLEIGH PITTMAN 0 6 6

2 Int Open Bridle SLIVER OF MAJESTY STEFAN HEIM CARRIE ANNE KING 5 0 0 5

2 Int Open Bridle BEARLY REYNING M. WADE MEADOR MICHELE WELCH 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle BET HESA TURNIN EJ LAUBSCHER DARVIN J &/OR TAMMI STRUTT 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle CHICKY BOBBY ASHLEY M DEACON DEACON EQUINE 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle REYZIN CANE TAYLOR CARLILE GILLESPIE WILLIAM H. MCELLIGOTT SR. 0 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle SECOND THOUGHTZ LUKE HAMMERNESS JILL C DONATO 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle SHINE LIKE A DIME ABIGAYLE MIXON MICHELLE CANNON 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle SHINERS LIL BOON JESSICA VALIMONT LUCI MILLER 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle SKEETER SPOONFUL LEE BENNETT DANIEL BENNETT 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle SMART LOOKIN SHINER CLIFTON J (CJ) SHOPBELL KRISTI ANDREW 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle TR GUNS AND ROSES GARRETT COOPER KARLA STECKEL 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle TRAVELIN CAT LADY STEFAN HEIM A GRAY OR PEGGY SAMENFINK 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle VALENTINES HICKORY EJ LAUBSCHER PEGGY CUMMINGS 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle WITH OR WITHOUT U HEATH COX HEATH COX 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle SMOOTH CAT PLAYER 17 ARIEL WHEELER EMMA DORN 14 15 10 12 51

3 Ltd Open Bridle IMA DIRTY REYED HEAD DANIEL OLIVEIRA MELISSA MCCAFFITY 16 11 0 10 37

3 Ltd Open Bridle SHINY LIL CATILLAC GEORGIA BROWN LEE ANN MCDANIEL 10 0 17 7 34

3 Ltd Open Bridle SEVEN S JOHNNY REB BRADY COLLUP ROMAN MORAN 8 14 0 9 31

3 Ltd Open Bridle MR OUTREYYGEOUS BRENNA BRADDOCK BRENNA BRADDOCK 14 13 27

3 Ltd Open Bridle WANNA BE A PEPTO TAYLOR WHITE KOBYN GREATHOUSE 13 0 12 25

3 Ltd Open Bridle DR BOONOLENA BRENT SHOPBELL BAILY BRENT BREE SHOPBELL 13 10 0 0 23

3 Ltd Open Bridle MISTER OLENA CHIC CHRISTI MILBURN RUTH NORING 14 8 22

3 Ltd Open Bridle SEQUOIAS MERADA CASEY HIDALGO CHARLES E FESSLER 16 6 22

3 Ltd Open Bridle SKEETER SPOONFUL LEE BENNETT DANIEL BENNETT 9 0 11 20

3 Ltd Open Bridle CANDY BLU JOSEY BETH BUTLER RANCE & JOSEY BUTLER 16 0 0 0 16

3 Ltd Open Bridle PRINCESS IN PLATINUM EVITA SKERSE SUMMIT MEADOWS 0 16 16

3 Ltd Open Bridle PEPTOS SEVEN FIVE BRYNN KELLY BRYNN KELLY 0 12 12

3 Ltd Open Bridle ZE TRAVALIN N STYLE EMILY PATTERSON JOSEPH YOUNG 9 9

3 Ltd Open Bridle CD BOSS IS HOLM ALEX BYROM ALEX BYROM 8 8

3 Ltd Open Bridle WITH OR WITHOUT U HEATH COX HEATH COX 8 8

3 Ltd Open Bridle BACKSEAT DRYVER PETE HUNT PETE HUNT 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle CAN YOU CEE ME POPS EMILY CHISHOLM JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle CLEAR AS MUDDLE TODAYAH FISH STACY DICKINSON 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle CW BET HESA ALLN BRYCE HAYDEN BRIGGS LESLI GILBERT 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle FLIK THIS KAYLIN WRIGHT KAYLIN WRIGHT 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle LITTLE DRY STARLIGHT BRENDAN HACKMANN BRENDAN HACKMANN 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle MC REYN OR SHINE TAYLOR WHITE HARTWOOD FARMS 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle METALLIC BLU BOON RILEY KOPISCHKE ALEX TODD 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle RIOS BOBCAT KATE STEWART KATE STEWART 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle RV GINNIN CAT JAKE SUTTON JAKE/DEHLIA SUTTON 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle SECOND THOUGHTZ NINA HAMMERNESS JILL C DONATO 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle SJR SPOOKS TESS EMILY CHISHOLM LAZY 4 T RANCH 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle SMARTER THAN NIC RILEY SUMMERALL LESLI GILBERT 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle SOUTH TEXAS FEVER CHRISTINA BUTLER CHRISTINA BUTLER 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle TOPPER TOM HAGWOOD TOM HAGWOOD 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle VV CATS SAILING CHIC ELIZABETH RICHARDSON ELIZABETH RICHARDSON 0 0



4 Open Two Rein NOTHING BUT BLU CAYLEY WILSON ALICIA BOLLS 20 20 0 21 21 0 82

4 Open Two Rein SHES REYS CAT CLIFTON J (CJ) SHOPBELL MICHELLE SHOPBELL 0 0 23 0 32 14 69

4 Open Two Rein SHINEY LIL BELLES CAYLEY WILSON JANIEJILL TOINTON 17 13 15 0 0 16 61

4 Open Two Rein HIPPSTER ROBERT CHOWN ROBERT AND CHERYL CHOWN 7 17 16 0 12 52

4 Open Two Rein TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT TEE CROSS RANCHES LLC 19 19 0 38

4 Open Two Rein MERE ROYALTY RON RALLS RICHARD M BELL 21 16 37

4 Open Two Rein DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER BEARDEN EQUINE INVESTMENTS 25 9 34

4 Open Two Rein THE GAMBLERR EMILY ANN KENT EMILY ANN KENT 25 9 34

4 Open Two Rein HICALIBER CAT CLAYTON EDSALL CROSSHAIR RANCH 30 30

4 Open Two Rein NU PASSPORT CHRIS C DAWSON KALPOWAR QUARTER HORSES 14 16 0 30

4 Open Two Rein TRASHY WITCH CAYLEY WILSON LISA R MCCARTHY HARRISON 12 18 30

4 Open Two Rein BETTIN ON WILLIE CLAYTON T ANDERSON TROOP QUARTER HORSES 0 0 28 28

4 Open Two Rein HES DEDICATED DANIELLE LYBBERT ALFRED AND/OR DONNA STEWART 0 0 0 13 10 0 0 23

4 Open Two Rein NIGHT WACH ERIN L TAORMINO TATE & TERRA KIRCHENSCHLAGER 21 21

4 Open Two Rein LOOKED TO SUEN SHAWN D. HAYS MICHAEL THORNTON 17 17

4 Open Two Rein STEVIE WUNDER ALETHEA PREWETT ALETHEA PREWETT 17 17

4 Open Two Rein VINCE VON SARAH L DAWSON WENDY K BUEHLER 17 0 17

4 Open Two Rein JULIETTE JONEZ SARAH L DAWSON LINDA A MARS 0 13 13

4 Open Two Rein SMOKIN REYN JOSHUA C BRIGGS HOLLY LINDBERG 0 13 0 13

4 Open Two Rein PEPPY BLIND SIDED LANCE SHIELDS RUTH SHIELDS 10 0 10

4 Open Two Rein TORNADO JONEZ LEE/ASHLEY DEACON TOP FUEL LLC 0 0 0 10 0 10

4 Open Two Rein MR OUTREYYGEOUS BRENNA BRADDOCK BRENNA BRADDOCK 0 9 0 9

4 Open Two Rein ZAK 34 CHRIS C DAWSON MELISSA FISCHER 0 9 0 0 9

4 Open Two Rein CATTIN IN THE LIGHT RON RALLS SHANNON & HERSHEL REID 0 0

4 Open Two Rein CR TUFF BO BRAD LUND JOHN E. TAYLOR 0 0

4 Open Two Rein DUECE OF HARTS JAMES N (TREY) POOL III JANE OWENS 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein FANCY SUGAR REY STEVE C METCALF BETH PETERSON 0 0 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein I GOT METALLIC GENES CODY JAMES PATTERSON CHRIS BETHUNE 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein LOOKSMITCHIN INJEANS TRAVIS FISHER TOP FUEL LLC 0 0

4 Open Two Rein LOVIN MISS JONEZ TY BROWN LISA MILHOAN 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein METALLIC CASANOVA CLAY VOLMER PITZER RANCH 0 0

4 Open Two Rein METALLIC RUANO TODD BERGEN TETON RIDGE 0 0

4 Open Two Rein MISS HAL CD THREE BEN EIKE BENT E QUARTER HORSES 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein MISTER WHIZ STEVE C METCALF BETH PETERSON 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein MO TALKIN SMOOTH CALEB HINDI KELLY STEVENSON 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein MODERN REY CASH BRAD LUND MAX CURNOW 0 0

4 Open Two Rein REY OF SUSPICION GLEN ASPINALL OTEKA GIBSON 0 0

4 Open Two Rein REYZIN TO THE BLUE CASEY HIDALGO CASEY HIDALGO 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein SHINE LIKA STAR AARON P (AJ) BLACK JOHNNY AND CHLOE WHARTON 0 0

4 Open Two Rein SJR DIAMOND BORDEAUX TOM HAGWOOD TOM & ARIANNE HAGWOOD 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein SJR DIAMOND FOX BRAD LUND KELBY PHILLIPS 0 0

4 Open Two Rein SMART TIME PEPPY CAYLEY WILSON PAUL E OR AMY D BAILEY 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein SPANISH NIGHTS VERONICA SWALES SETH MURPHY 0 0

4 Open Two Rein STRATTOCASTER STERLING SLEMP MICHELLE-RATCLIFF YOUNG 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein TALKIN SCAT COREY D. CUSHING COREY &/OR KRISTEN CUSHING 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein TATTLE CAT EJ LAUBSCHER CASSIDY C JESPERSON 0 0 0



5 Open Hackamore CR TUFF SMOOTHE KING M. WADE MEADOR MATACORP LTD 16 0 21 33 70

5 Open Hackamore LOVELY BLIND AARON P (AJ) BLACK JENIFER INGRAM 35 27 62

5 Open Hackamore RAZOR SCOOTER RUSSELL A. DILDAY RUSSELL A. DILDAY 9 16 5 20 10 0 0 60

5 Open Hackamore BADDDAZZZZZZ STEVIE BEN BALDUS A. MUEHLSTEIN/W. MARSH/M. DANIEL 21 36 57

5 Open Hackamore STEVIES MISS REY ROBERT CHOWN L&K BARKER FAMILY TRUST 11 14 0 27 52

5 Open Hackamore MAGNUM RED RYDER KYLE L NOYCE CANDICE NOYCE 18 27 0 45

5 Open Hackamore ROCK AND ROLL TRAIN ABIGAYLE MIXON ANDREA LUCE 9 0 35 44

5 Open Hackamore HOLLY JONEZ ABIGAYLE MIXON PAIGE BRUMMUND 0 14 27 41

5 Open Hackamore VENOM BOONSMAL SARAH L DAWSON AARON RANCH 9 32 41

5 Open Hackamore HOTT AND JUICY JORDAN WILLIAMS BONDS RANCH 40 0 40

5 Open Hackamore STICKY KAT M. WADE MEADOR MATACORP LTD 0 0 38 0 38

5 Open Hackamore SUPRISE BULLET GARRETT COOPER EMILY CATHERINE BOLDT 0 33 33

5 Open Hackamore MEYZE CAT CHRIS C DAWSON CHRIS C DAWSON 30 30

5 Open Hackamore STEVIE ON CRACK M. WADE MEADOR CLYDE METZLER 0 30 30

5 Open Hackamore CASH TRADES SARAH L DAWSON WENDY K BUEHLER 0 24 24

5 Open Hackamore DF GUN HEIR STEFAN HEIM JODY BROOKS 0 3 0 21 24

5 Open Hackamore SHUGA WITH A TWIST DANIELLE LYBBERT BROOKE CARPENTER 0 24 24

5 Open Hackamore RBS SUGAR RUSH TAYLOR CARLILE GILLESPIE WILLIAM H. MCELLIGOTT SR. 0 21 21

5 Open Hackamore CHICKASHA GAY PEPPY STERLING SLEMP DR. RONALD SPROUSE 9 6 15

5 Open Hackamore FAITH HILL SARAH L DAWSON MONCRIEF QUARTER HORSES LLC 13 13

5 Open Hackamore OFF DA REZ SARAH L DAWSON SHERI L JAMIESON 13 13

5 Open Hackamore HIGH STAKES AFFAIR SAM BREMENOUR STACEY L WEBB 0 12 0 12

5 Open Hackamore REBEL WTH A CAUSE ASHLEY M DEACON LUCINDA ROSE DAVID 12 0 0 12

5 Open Hackamore MISSY REY JONEZ SARAH L DAWSON KALPOWAR QUARTER HORSES 9 9

5 Open Hackamore LIL SMARTS CAROL METCALF STEVE & CAROL METCALF 0 8 8

5 Open Hackamore A SHOT FULL OF SHINE BEN BALDUS KARLA STECKEL 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore AINT KARMA A HITCH SHAWN D. HAYS KATHRYN BOSCO 0 0

5 Open Hackamore ARA REBEL KING COREY D. CUSHING ALDO RAMON 0 0

5 Open Hackamore CALLINGALLSENORITAS TAYLOR PETERS EMILY W BROCK 0 0

5 Open Hackamore DROPPITLIKEITSHOTT ERIN L TAORMINO CASSIE KUZNETZOW SCHOONOVER 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore GUNNA BE SMOKIN HOT GARRETT COOPER TRAVIS AND RENE DAVID 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore HASHTAGSARESTYLISH VERONICA SWALES BAR ONE LAND AND CATTLE 0 0

5 Open Hackamore HIGH HAZARD ERIN L TAORMINO TRES OSOS PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore HOT TIME TONIGHT GARRETT COOPER CATELYN M WALKER 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore HOTCHI RED CAT LUKE HAMMERNESS SALINA ANNE DANLEY 0 0

5 Open Hackamore HSR SMART WR LENA SARAH L DAWSON ROGERS HEAVEN SENT RANCH 0 0

5 Open Hackamore KK TURBO REY DANIELLE LYBBERT KK PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 0

5 Open Hackamore LECTRIFYN METALLIC CHRIS C DAWSON PRIMAL PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 0

5 Open Hackamore LIL MINI SCOOTER SARAH L DAWSON RUSS MOTHERSHEAD 0 0

5 Open Hackamore MARGAREYTAVILLE KYLE L NOYCE JASON WILLIAMS 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore MEMREYBLE COREY D. CUSHING TETON RIDGE 0 0

5 Open Hackamore MOONSTRUKK TAYLOR PETERS DOUBLE F RANCH 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore OH CAY SMARTY PANTS DUSTIN MILLS HOPE MILLER MILLS 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore OHCAYWANNATALKBOUTME TODD CRAWFORD MONICA DUFLOCK 0 0

5 Open Hackamore ONE TIME ON HASH LUKE HAMMERNESS KATLYN RAYE HUMPHREYS 0 0

5 Open Hackamore PAINT IT BLAK SHAWN D. HAYS ANGELA MASSEY 0 0

5 Open Hackamore RB PEEKA CAT WILSON MCCRAY RAFTER B PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC 0 0

5 Open Hackamore REYD BULL COREY D. CUSHING HEATHER J VATCHER 0 0

5 Open Hackamore SANDY WOOD GO CLAY VOLMER MICHELLE ATAMIAN 0 0

5 Open Hackamore SEVEN S WAR PAINT CHRISTIAN K LYBBERT KELSEY AND KAYLA LEE 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore SJR DIAMONDS BONNIE VERONICA SWALES SAN JUAN RANCH 0 0

5 Open Hackamore STARLIGHT BLU JAMIE FEUQUAY DAVID THARP 0 0

5 Open Hackamore SUPER KWIK KATIE DOVE JULIE KENT 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore TELL ME WHAT U WANT LUKE HAMMERNESS KRISTYN E RUNYAN 0 0

5 Open Hackamore TOMMIE SHELBY BEN BALDUS BEARDEN EQUINE INVESTMENTS 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore TS SHAKA REY KYLE L NOYCE PEGGY MILLS 0 0

5 Open Hackamore VINCENT REY VAN GOGH LEE DEACON/ASHLEY DEACON JOEY AND LEEANN SLIPHER 0 0 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore WR SUPERSTAR CAYLEY WILSON CLEAR CREEK PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 0

5 Open Hackamore XIT RITA BLANCA ABBIE PHILLIPS XIT RANCH 0 0



6 Int Open Hackamore CR TUFF SMOOTHE KING M. WADE MEADOR MATACORP LTD 15 0 15 23 53

6 Int Open Hackamore MAGNUM RED RYDER KYLE L NOYCE CANDICE NOYCE 17 18 0 35

6 Int Open Hackamore HOLLY JONEZ ABIGAYLE MIXON PAIGE BRUMMUND 0 14 18 32

6 Int Open Hackamore ROCK AND ROLL TRAIN ABIGAYLE MIXON ANDREA LUCE 10 0 21 31

6 Int Open Hackamore STEVIES MISS REY ROBERT CHOWN L&K BARKER FAMILY TRUST 13 17 30

6 Int Open Hackamore RAZOR SCOOTER RUSSELL A. DILDAY RUSSELL A. DILDAY 19 10 0 0 29

6 Int Open Hackamore DF GUN HEIR STEFAN HEIM JODY BROOKS 13 12 25

6 Int Open Hackamore HOTT AND JUICY JORDAN WILLIAMS BONDS RANCH 25 0 25

6 Int Open Hackamore STICKY KAT M. WADE MEADOR MATACORP LTD 0 0 23 0 23

6 Int Open Hackamore SUPRISE BULLET GARRETT COOPER EMILY CATHERINE BOLDT 0 21 21

6 Int Open Hackamore STEVIE ON CRACK M. WADE MEADOR CLYDE METZLER 0 19 19

6 Int Open Hackamore CHICKASHA GAY PEPPY STERLING SLEMP DR. RONALD SPROUSE 10 6 16

6 Int Open Hackamore SHUGA WITH A TWIST DANIELLE LYBBERT BROOKE CARPENTER 0 15 15

6 Int Open Hackamore HIGH STAKES AFFAIR SAM BREMENOUR STACEY L WEBB 0 12 0 12

6 Int Open Hackamore RBS SUGAR RUSH TAYLOR CARLILE GILLESPIE WILLIAM H. MCELLIGOTT SR. 0 12 12

6 Int Open Hackamore LIL SMARTS CAROL METCALF STEVE & CAROL METCALF 0 8 8

6 Int Open Hackamore CALLINGALLSENORITAS TAYLOR PETERS EMILY W BROCK 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore HOT TIME TONIGHT GARRETT COOPER CATELYN M WALKER 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore HOTCHI RED CAT LUKE HAMMERNESS SALINA ANNE DANLEY 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore KK TURBO REY DANIELLE LYBBERT KK PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore MARGAREYTAVILLE KYLE L NOYCE JASON WILLIAMS 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore MOONSTRUKK TAYLOR PETERS DOUBLE F RANCH 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore OH CAY SMARTY PANTS DUSTIN MILLS HOPE MILLER MILLS 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore ONE TIME ON HASH LUKE HAMMERNESS KATLYN RAYE HUMPHREYS 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore RB PEEKA CAT WILSON MCCRAY RAFTER B PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore REBEL WTH A CAUSE ASHLEY M DEACON LUCINDA ROSE DAVID 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore SEVEN S WAR PAINT CHRISTIAN K LYBBERT KELSEY AND KAYLA LEE 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore STARLIGHT BLU JAMIE FEUQUAY DAVID THARP 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore SUPER KWIK KATIE DOVE JULIE KENT 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore TELL ME WHAT U WANT LUKE HAMMERNESS KRISTYN E RUNYAN 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore TS SHAKA REY KYLE L NOYCE PEGGY MILLS 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore VINCENT REY VAN GOGH ASHLEY M DEACON JOEY AND LEEANN SLIPHER 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore XIT RITA BLANCA ABBIE PHILLIPS XIT RANCH 0 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore KIND LITTLE PISTOL BRADY COLLUP DARYLD OR BARBARA POTTORFF 0 7 3 5 7 0 22

7 Ltd Open Hackamore LUCKY LITTLE MITCH JON GEIL JG LIVESTOCK 0 0 5 9 14

7 Ltd Open Hackamore DYMESTORE COWGIRL NINA HAMMERNESS JUSTIN J MANION 3 5 8

7 Ltd Open Hackamore MIGHTY FINE STEVE JON GEIL SARAH DEANE 0 7 7

7 Ltd Open Hackamore JAKES TIGER BAR LOGAN AFSHAR LOGAN AFSHAR 0 5 5

7 Ltd Open Hackamore PURDY REYZINS COLE G CAMERON COLE G CAMERON 5 0 5

7 Ltd Open Hackamore STARLIGHT BLU JAMIE FEUQUAY DAVID THARP 3 3

7 Ltd Open Hackamore PURRFECT PEPTO JEFFREY GETTYS TREVOR GETTYS 0 0 0



8 SNAFFLE BIT REYTURN OF THE MAC DELL HENDRICKS SCOTT ARMSTRONG 0 38 38

8 SNAFFLE BIT ABSOLUT BOON CHRIS C DAWSON ANN MATTHEWS 18 19 37

8 SNAFFLE BIT HASHTAGSARESTYLISH VERONICA SWALES BAR ONE LAND AND CATTLE 0 36 36

8 SNAFFLE BIT SHESA SMART PICASSO CLAY VOLMER MCKENNA FLEISCHHACKER 0 34 34

8 SNAFFLE BIT LIGHTTRIP ERIN L TAORMINO PAMELA S. BAILEY 21 12 33

8 SNAFFLE BIT DT LIL BIG TIME SARAH L DAWSON DT HORSES LLC 0 32 32

8 SNAFFLE BIT OFF DA REZ SARAH L DAWSON SHERI L JAMIESON 30 30

8 SNAFFLE BIT PASTOR JACKSON BEN R BECKETT HM HORSES 30 30

8 SNAFFLE BIT HAPPENED IN DENVER TODD BERGEN KATHLEEN MOORE 28 0 28

8 SNAFFLE BIT MEYZE CAT CHRIS C DAWSON CHRIS C DAWSON 28 0 28

8 SNAFFLE BIT KK TURBO REY DANIELLE LYBBERT KK PERFORMANCE HORSES 26 26

8 SNAFFLE BIT MISSY REY JONEZ SARAH L DAWSON KALPOWAR QUARTER HORSES 26 26

8 SNAFFLE BIT PEPTOS TALKIN LUKE HAMMERNESS TIFFANY MANION 26 26

8 SNAFFLE BIT RAZOR SCOOTER RUSSELL A. DILDAY RUSSELL A. DILDAY 26 26

8 SNAFFLE BIT SHUGA WITH A TWIST DANIELLE LYBBERT BROOKE CARPENTER 26 26

8 SNAFFLE BIT BET SHESA BOON ABIGAYLE MIXON BEVERLY SERVI 24 24

8 SNAFFLE BIT STEVIE REY WRIGHT ERIN L TAORMINO YELLOW CREEK RANCH 24 0 24

8 SNAFFLE BIT LIFE BY THE DROP CHRIS C DAWSON HOLY COW PERF HORSES TEXAS LLC 22 0 22

8 SNAFFLE BIT AINT KARMA A HITCH SHAWN D. HAYS KATHRYN BOSCO 21 21

8 SNAFFLE BIT JACK COFFEE HAYS CHRIS C DAWSON MARC AND PAMELA HEITZ 20 0 20

8 SNAFFLE BIT HOLLY JONEZ ABIGAYLE MIXON PAIGE BRUMMUND 0 19 19

8 SNAFFLE BIT SEVEN S WAR PAINT CHRISTIAN K LYBBERT KAYLA & KELSEY LEE 19 19

8 SNAFFLE BIT SMARTLOOKINMERCEDES HOPE MILLER MILLS HM HORSES 0 19 0 0 19

8 SNAFFLE BIT HSR METALIC ICON DANIELLE LYBBERT ROGERS HEAVEN SENT RANCH LLC 0 18 18

8 SNAFFLE BIT SMART DRESSED DUDE COREY D. CUSHING BAR ONE LAND AND CATTLE 18 0 18

8 SNAFFLE BIT DIVAS STEVIE EJ LAUBSCHER T-HEART RANCH LLC 0 16 16

8 SNAFFLE BIT LONG SHOT CLIFTON J (CJ) SHOPBELL OSCAR THOMISON 7 9 16

8 SNAFFLE BIT ONE PIECE AT A TYME JAMES N (TREY) POOL III RAILS BALES & TAILS LLC 16 0 16

8 SNAFFLE BIT SUPREYSTITIOUS ROBERT J. SMITH III ROBERT J. SMITH III 16 16

8 SNAFFLE BIT STRATOCASTER ONE ABIGAYLE A MIXON KENDRA SUHLING 14 14

8 SNAFFLE BIT THE TRUE BELIEVER DELL HENDRICKS QUINCEE CLARK 9 5 14

8 SNAFFLE BIT YA BETCHA KYLE L NOYCE BOBBY J JACKSON 13 13

8 SNAFFLE BIT FOOLISH CODE STEVE C METCALF MARK SHANNON MIERS 11 0 11

8 SNAFFLE BIT REY VON WAVE ERIN L TAORMINO ALEDO HORSES LLC 10 10

8 SNAFFLE BIT BETYER CRUSHED METAL CALEB HINDI PAUL JENKINS 0 7 7

8 SNAFFLE BIT ARA REBEL KING COREY D. CUSHING ALDO RAMON 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT BOON SNAP DANIELLE LYBBERT DANIELLE LYBBERT 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT CASH TRADES SARAH L DAWSON WENDY K BUEHLER 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT COWBOY RIDEZ AWAY CALEB HINDI REBECCA ADAMS 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT DRIVE LIKE A FOOL JON GEIL RAY AND AMANDA EASH 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT ELECT OLENA STEVE C METCALF BETH PETERSON 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT FAITH HILL SARAH L DAWSON MONCRIEF QUARTER HORSES LLC 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT FIRST DANCE N AUTUMN AARON DICKINSON MARK COTTOM 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT HOT METAL MISTER STEFAN HEIM HOLY COW PERF HORSES TEXAS LLC 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT HSR SMART WR LENA SARAH L DAWSON ROGERS HEAVEN SENT RANCH 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT KA TALKIN SMACK ASHLEY M ALLYN ASHLEY M ALLYN 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT KATIES KAT SHAWN D. HAYS ORLANDO R GONZALEZ 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT LECTRIFYN METALLIC CHRIS C DAWSON PRIMAL PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT LIL MINI SCOOTER SARAH L DAWSON RUSS MOTHERSHEAD 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT MEMREYBLE COREY D. CUSHING TETON RIDGE 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT METALLIC LIGHTNING HUNTER HAYS/SHAWN HAYS TAMMY JO HAYS 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT METALLIC TALKS JAMES N (TREY) POOL III CHARLES E FESSLER 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT MOON REYZIN GLEN ASPINALL PATTI DAVIS 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT PEARLLESENCE JESSICA VALIMONT HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT PISTOLE CLAY VOLMER HALLEY/SCOTT KLEEMANN 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT QUITE A SMART REY CLAY VOLMER ANN MATTHEWS 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT RAQUEL RAY VERONICA SWALES SETH MURPHY 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT ROCK AND ROLL TRAIN ABIGAYLE MIXON ANDREA LUCE 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT SANDY WOOD GO CLAY VOLMER MICHELLE ATAMIAN 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT SHINEY STEVE CLAY VOLMER ANN MATTHEWS 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT SJR DIAMONDS BONNIE VERONICA SWALES SAN JUAN RANCH 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT SLIVER OF LUNA GABRIELE POLI BARBERIS CARRIE ANNE KING 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT STEVIE REY MOON MATHEUS BENTO SISTERS VIEW PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT STEVIES LEAD GUITAR CHRIS C DAWSON STEPHEN ROSEBERRY 0 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT THE CASH TRAIN VERONICA SWALES BEVERLY SERVI 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT TIK TALKER TAMMY JO HAYS WALTER GREEMAN AND TAMMY HAYS 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT TUFF TOBE WOODY COREY D. CUSHING KATIE FOX 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT TUFFER THAN METAL VERONICA SWALES SANDHILL STEUTER RANCH 0 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT VENOM BOONSMAL SARAH L DAWSON AARON RANCH 0 0

8 SNAFFLE BIT WORKINONAKNIGHTMOVE MATTHEW ARMENTA MATTHEW ARMENTA 0 0



9 Green Horse BOBBY SHAZZAM ABIGAYLE MIXON KARLA LECLAIR 14 22 19 16 17 88

9 Green Horse HIGH BROW BLUE SUE BRYNN KELLY BRYNN KELLY 15 13 28

9 Green Horse SHESA GOOD MATE SYDNEY SCHWERTFEGER SYDNEY SCHWERTFEGER 0 16 0 11 27

9 Green Horse WRIGHT AS REIN RILEY KOPISCHKE HELEN PRICE 8 16 24

9 Green Horse SWEET STEVIE REY MICHAEL SIGMAN MICHAEL SIGMAN 20 0 20

9 Green Horse RT BLU BULLET KYLE L NOYCE SHERI A TIMMONS 0 19 19

9 Green Horse TIMEFORALITTLEVOODOO JOSEY BETH BUTLER JOSEY BETH BUTLER 17 0 17

9 Green Horse MAGIC MD TAYLER RENOUF TAYLER RENOUF 0 16 16

9 Green Horse SEVEN S RAINDANCE MACKENZIE COWAN COWAN RANCH 16 16

9 GREEN HORSE LIL BLAZE WILLIAM FISCHER YVONNE KOONTZ 15 15

9 GREEN HORSE DOUBLE R STEPS DANIEL OLIVEIRA STEVE G CROTSER 13 13

9 Green Horse MAGNUM RED RYDER KYLE L NOYCE CANDICE NOYCE 13 13

9 Green Horse ELECT OLENA STEVE C METCALF BETH PETERSON 12 12

9 Green Horse ONE HECKUVA TIME CLIFTON J (CJ) SHOPBELL TYLER & KRISTI ANDREW 12 0 12

9 Green Horse METALLICS BAR TEES WILLIAM LETNER AUDREY BENEDICT 11 0 11

9 GREEN HORSE PPH REYZ N SHINE JAMES N (TREY) POOL III JAMES N (TREY) POOL III 11 11

9 Green Horse ONE TIME ON HASH NINA HAMMERNESS KATLYN HUMPHREYS 10 0 0 10

9 GREEN HORSE BOON DOC BAILEY CHRISTIAN K LYBBERT JENNIFEUR PERRY 9 9

9 Green Horse WG JOY OF LIGHTS RILEY KOPISCHKE BRENDA HARLESS 6 0 6

9 Green Horse CLEAR AS MUDDLE TODAYAH FISH STACY DICKINSON 0 0

9 Green Horse DUAL SLUGS RAY RILEY KOPISCHKE JOHN HOBBS 0 0

9 Green Horse DUALIN TULA CARTER CHRISTIAN BILLINGS RANESSA CRAWFORD 0 0

9 Green Horse EXBOONATION NINA HAMMERNESS MICHELLE EILAND 0 0 0

9 GREEN HORSE GENUINE AS HELEN LUKE HAMMERNESS CHASITY DEKAY 0 0

9 Green Horse HASHTAGS 365 CLAIRE EDWARDS LAURA J EDWARDS 0 0

9 Green Horse HEAT WAVE HUGHES THOMAS J FISHER TRICIA NYIKOS-GARRETT 0 0

9 GREEN HORSE JELLY SHOT DYLAN JESS DYLAN JESS 0 0

9 GREEN HORSE LENAS METALLIC REY DYLAN JESS ELIZABETH LEE BRYAN 0 0

9 GREEN HORSE MOON REYZIN GLEN ASPINALL PATTI DAVIS 0

9 Green Horse O SHINEY LENA COLE G CAMERON RICHARD BLAUDOW 0 0 0

9 Green Horse ONE TIME IN THE WOODS LUCY RULON LUCY RULON 0 0 0 0

9 Green Horse PEPPYSOUTLAWCOMMAND LANCE SHIELDS RUTH SHIELDS 0 0

9 Green Horse PURDY REYZINS COLE G CAMERON COLE G CAMERON 0 0

9 Green Horse RKR KADEEBARTHEDOOR CLAYTON T ANDERSON CROSSOAK FARMS 0 0 0

9 GREEN HORSE SJR MISTS BOND COREY D. CUSHING SAN JUAN RANCH 0 0

9 Green Horse SJR SPOOKS SOLENA LEE BENNETT THE HULCHER FAMILY 0 0 0

9 Green Horse SMART LOOKIN SHINER CLIFTON J (CJ) SHOPBELL KRISTI ANDREW 0 0

9 Green Horse STRATOCASTER ONE KENDRA SUHLING KENDRA SUHLING 0 0

9 Green Horse SUPREYSTITIOUS ROBERT SMITH ROBERT SMITH 0 0

9 GREEN HORSE SWEET AND BOSSY ANDREW DEACON COWBOY RANCH AUS 0 0

9 Green Horse THE REYL 007 LEE BENNETT THE HULCHER FAMILY 0 0 0

9 Green Horse TS SHAKA REY KYLE L NOYCE PEGGY MILLS 0 0

9 Green Horse VAL JAYDEN PANOMARENKO JAYDEN PANOMARENKO 0 0 0

9 Green Horse WALLAS CHIC MAGNET ELLIOT HOLTZMAN CAITIE HOLTZMAN 0 0 0



10 Non Pro Bridle BOONSHINEN MEGAN R WADDELL MEGAN R WADDELL 12 15 12 6 15 17 77

10 Non Pro Bridle SMOOTH REIN CLAIRE EDWARDS CLAIRE EDWARDS 0 12 7 6 0 20 0 45

10 Non Pro Bridle CD SMART BRAT SHALEAH L. HESTER SHALEAH L. HESTER 10 8 15 11 44

10 Non Pro Bridle RKR SHAKEYOMONEYMAKA KENDRA J FISHER KENDRA J FISHER 6 0 11 0 12 0 13 42

10 Non Pro Bridle STARLIGHT DRIVER KELSEY DELAPLAINE FULMER KELSEY DELAPLAINE FULMER 10 15 25

10 Non Pro Bridle POW POW PEPTO LAURA YARBROUGH JONATHAN YARBROUGH 0 19 19

10 Non Pro Bridle SHESA METALLIC PEPTO TANNA DILDAY RUSSELL AND TANNA DILDAY 0 8 11 19

10 Non Pro Bridle BET ON SMOOTH PEPTO MADELINE ST JOHN MADELINE ST JOHN 15 15

10 Non Pro Bridle DIRTYY LITTLE SECRET ADAM WILLIAMS ADAM//JANA WILLIAMS 15 15

10 Non Pro Bridle STYLINEREY CHAD STARK KATHRYN STARK 0 11 0 0 11

10 Non Pro Bridle BETCHA LIKE THAT KATY L THOMISON KATY L THOMISON 0 10 10

10 Non Pro Bridle SUDDENLY NIC ANNABELLE BURGHER ANNABELLE BURGHER 0 0 8 0 8

10 Non Pro Bridle SWEET LIL DESIRE TRACY PUTNAM LYNCH JAMES PUTMAN & TRACY LYNCH 8 0 0 0 8

10 Non Pro Bridle BOON DOXX STEFANI WAGLEY STEFANI WAGLEY 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle CAT WALKS INTO A BAR LANDRI LISAC LANDRI LISAC 0

10 Non Pro Bridle DOWN WITH THE OBB MELINDA L CHEETHAM MELINDA L CHEETHAM 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle FRAT CAT CARISA KIMBRO CARISA KIMBRO 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle JULE SMART REY HOPE MILLER MILLS SHAWNA MILLER 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle LIKE SHINE WINE SHALEAH L. HESTER SHALEAH L. HESTER 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle LIL DUSTY DUAL REY SALLIANNE O'NEAL SALLIANNE O'NEAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle LOLA THE CAT TANNA DILDAY TANNA DILDAY 0 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle PLAYIN MOTOWN JONATHAN YARBROUGH JONATHAN YARBROUGH 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle SLIVER OF MAJESTY CARRIE ANNE KING CARRIE ANNE KING 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle VOODOO IT RUF LINDSAY A. WADHAMS LINDSAY A. WADHAMS 0 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle YOU MAY BE WRIGHT GREG LEWIS HARTWOOD FARMS 0 0

10 Non Pro Bridle ZE SPARKIN JENNIFER A HOLLAND JENNIFER A HOLLAND 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle BOONSHINEN MEGAN R WADDELL MEGAN R WADDELL 16 18 13 8 18 18 91

11 Int Non Pro Bridle SMOOTH REIN CLAIRE EDWARDS CLAIRE EDWARDS 7 16 10 7 0 23 0 63

11 Int Non Pro Bridle CD SMART BRAT SHALEAH L. HESTER SHALEAH L. HESTER 11 11 18 12 52

11 Int Non Pro Bridle RKR SHAKEYOMONEYMAKA KENDRA J FISHER KENDRA J FISHER 9 0 14 0 15 0 14 52

11 Int Non Pro Bridle STARLIGHT DRIVER KELSEY DELAPLAINE FULMER KELSEY DELAPLAINE FULMER 13 16 29

11 Int Non Pro Bridle SHESA METALLIC PEPTO TANNA DILDAY RUSSELL AND TANNA DILDAY 0 10 14 24

11 Int Non Pro Bridle POW POW PEPTO LAURA YARBROUGH JONATHAN YARBROUGH 0 20 20

11 Int Non Pro Bridle YOU MAY BE WRIGHT GREG LEWIS HARTWOOD FARMS 19 0 19

11 Int Non Pro Bridle BET ON SMOOTH PEPTO MADELINE ST JOHN MADELINE ST JOHN 18 18

11 Int Non Pro Bridle DIRTYY LITTLE SECRET ADAM WILLIAMS ADAM//JANA WILLIAMS 18 18

11 Int Non Pro Bridle STYLINEREY CHAD STARK KATHRYN STARK 0 14 0 0 14

11 Int Non Pro Bridle BETCHA LIKE THAT KATY L THOMISON KATY L THOMISON 0 13 13

11 Int Non Pro Bridle RN WOOD BE ROYALTY BILL WEAVER BILL WEAVER 13 0 0 0 0 0 13

11 Int Non Pro Bridle FRAT CAT CARISA KIMBRO CARISA KIMBRO 0 10 10

11 Int Non Pro Bridle SWEET LIL DESIRE TRACY PUTNAM LYNCH JAMES PUTMAN & TRACY LYNCH 10 0 0 0 10

11 Int Non Pro Bridle SUDDENLY NIC ANNABELLE BURGHER ANNABELLE BURGHER 0 0 9 0 9

11 Int Non Pro Bridle SEVEN S TRAIL DUST REBECCA RIVERS REBECCA RIVERS 8 8

11 Int Non Pro Bridle LIL DUSTY DUAL REY SALLIANNE O'NEAL SALLIANNE O'NEAL 5 0 0 0 0 5

11 Int Non Pro Bridle BET HES CHEXY LYNNE FAUST LYNNE FAUST 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle DOWN WITH THE OBB MELINDA L CHEETHAM MELINDA L CHEETHAM 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle DUALLY JUDGED KATHERINE (KATIE) STEVENSON KATHERINE (KATIE) STEVENSON 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle LIKE SHINE WINE SHALEAH L. HESTER SHALEAH L. HESTER 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle LOLA THE CAT TANNA DILDAY TANNA DILDAY 0 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle METALLIC QUATROS ROBIN SCHMIDT ROBIN SCHMIDT 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle MORE METAL REBECCA RIVERS BOX R RANCH 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle PLAYIN MOTOWN JONATHAN YARBROUGH JONATHAN YARBROUGH 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle SEVEN S JOHNNY REB ROMAN MORAN ROMAN MORAN 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle SHINY ALL THE TIME DUSTIN E. WARD DUSTIN E. WARD 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle SLIVER OF MAJESTY CARRIE ANNE KING CARRIE ANNE KING 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle TRAVELIN CAT LADY GRAY SAMENFINK A GRAY OR PEGGY SAMENFINK 0 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle VOODOO IT RUF LINDSAY A. WADHAMS LINDSAY A. WADHAMS 0 0 0

11 Int Non Pro Bridle ZE SPARKIN JENNIFER A HOLLAND JENNIFER A HOLLAND 0 0 0

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle BET ON A PLAYBOY TALEN BARRY JARED BARRY 14 13 13 11 0 0 51

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle ELECTRA TUFF ANGIE KILPATRICK ANGIE KILPATRICK 7 19 18 44

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle RKR SHAKEYOMONEYMAKA KENDRA J FISHER KENDRA J FISHER 8 0 13 0 13 0 0 34

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle YOU MAY BE WRIGHT GREG LEWIS HARTWOOD FARMS 16 0 0 14 30

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle STARLIGHT DRIVER KELSEY DELAPLAINE FULMER KELSEY DELAPLAINE FULMER 13 12 25

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle TRUMP N KAT BARBARA R COX CHRIS COX 0 10 15 25

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle MC REYN OR SHINE GREG LEWIS HARTWOOD FARMS 12 10 22

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle OHH BROTHER TALEN BARRY JARED BARRY 0 0 10 9 19

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle DIRTYY LITTLE SECRET ADAM WILLIAMS ADAM//JANA WILLIAMS 17 17

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle POW POW PEPTO LAURA YARBROUGH JONATHAN YARBROUGH 0 16 16

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle STYLINEREY CHAD STARK KATHRYN STARK 0 16 0 0 0 0 16

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle FRAT CAT CARISA KIMBRO CARISA KIMBRO 11 0 11

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle LIL MISS SINFUL CAT HOLLY BYERS HOLLY BYERS 10 10

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle DJANGO CAT TYLER BENSON SYDNEY FRAMES & TYLER BENSON 0 8 8

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle RN WOOD BE ROYALTY BILL WEAVER BILL WEAVER 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle MADAM JUSTICE BOON KALEY BERKLEY KALEY BERKLEY 7 0 7

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle LIL DUSTY DUAL REY SALLIANNE O'NEAL SALLIANNE O'NEAL 6 0 0 0 0 6

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle DOWN WITH THE OBB MELINDA L CHEETHAM MELINDA L CHEETHAM 0 0 0

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle DUALLY JUDGED KATHERINE (KATIE) STEVENSON KATHERINE (KATIE) STEVENSON 0 0

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle GIN N BEE HAYDEN GIFFIN HAYDEN GIFFIN 0 0

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle PLAYIN MOTOWN JONATHAN YARBROUGH JONATHAN YARBROUGH 0 0 0

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle SEVEN S JOHNNY REB ROMAN MORAN ROMAN MORAN 0 0

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle SHINY ALL THE TIME DUSTIN E. WARD DUSTIN E. WARD 0 0 0

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle WR THIS CATS SHINY REO PRITCHARD REO PRITCHARD 0 0 0

12 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle ZE TRAVALIN N STYLE SUZETTE JOLLEY JOSEPH YOUNG 0 0 0

13 Select Non Pro Bridle POW POW PEPTO LAURA YARBROUGH JONATHAN YARBROUGH 9 7 16

13 Select Non Pro Bridle LIL DUSTY DUAL REY SALLIANNE O'NEAL SALLIANNE O'NEAL 1 1 7 5 14

13 Select Non Pro Bridle SWEET LIL DESIRE TRACY PUTNAM LYNCH JAMES PUTMAN & TRACY LYNCH 3 3 5 0 11

13 Select Non Pro Bridle PLAYIN MOTOWN JONATHAN YARBROUGH JONATHAN YARBROUGH 0 0 0

13 Select Non Pro Bridle TRAVELIN CAT LADY GRAY SAMENFINK A GRAY OR PEGGY SAMENFINK 0 0 0 0



14 Non Pro Two Rein SPARKN ADELINE GRACE BRICKER ADELINE GRACE BRICKER 1 7 5 9 5 15 0 42

14 Non Pro Two Rein STYLINEREY CHAD STARK KATHRYN STARK 0 9 0 0 8 8 25

14 Non Pro Two Rein TRASHY WITCH LISA R MCCARTHY HARRISON LISA R MCCARTHY HARRISON 7 7 0 0 14

14 Non Pro Two Rein REY OF SUSPICION OTEKA GIBSON OTEKA GIBSON 0 7 0 6 13

14 Non Pro Two Rein SMART TIME PEPPY PAUL E BAILEY PAUL E OR AMY D BAILEY 13 13

14 Non Pro Two Rein SDP BEST OF FRIENDS ERIC STEVENSON ERIC STEVENSON 11 11

14 Non Pro Two Rein POP ROCKSTAR LAURA OSBORNE CAMPBELL LAURA OSBORNE CAMPBELL 0 10 10

14 Non Pro Two Rein REYBAMA BARBARA R COX CHRIS COX 0 0 8 8

14 Non Pro Two Rein MOONSHINE AND SUGAR KATY L THOMISON KATY L THOMISON 5 0 5

14 Non Pro Two Rein SHINY ALL THE TIME DUSTIN E. WARD DUSTIN E. WARD 5 0 5

14 Non Pro Two Rein MODERN REY CASH MAX CURNOW MAX CURNOW 0 0

14 Non Pro Two Rein MS JONEZ GERRY G GESELL GERRY G GESELL 0 0 0

14 Non Pro Two Rein NIGHT WACH TERRA KIRCHENSCHLAGER TATE & TERRA KIRCHENSCHLAGER 0 0

15 Non Pro Hackamore LONNG WHITE LINE KOURTNEY R JUDGE JUDGE LIVESTOCK 3 7 0 5 6 21

15 Non Pro Hackamore THE TRUE BELIEVER QUINCEE CLARK QUINCEE CLARK 7 10 17

15 Non Pro Hackamore PREMIERE PEPTO RILEY GRABOWSKI ROBERT AND CHERYL CHOWN 7 5 12

15 Non Pro Hackamore TRAVELING ON LUCK BROOKS JOBE BROOKS JOBE 4 7 11

15 Non Pro Hackamore STYLIN TRIXIE MAISEN S AVENT MAISEN S AVENT 4 5 0 9

15 Non Pro Hackamore OH CAY MAVERICK SARAH MAROLD CLYMER SARAH MAROLD CLYMER 0 8 8

15 Non Pro Hackamore LIGHTLY ARMED AMY D BAILEY PAUL E OR AMY D BAILEY 0 7 7

15 Non Pro Hackamore MITCHELADAA JORDAN RIBEIRO JORDAN RIBEIRO 5 0 5

15 Non Pro Hackamore HASHTAGS 365 CLAIRE EDWARDS LAURA J EDWARDS 0 0 0 0 0

15 Non Pro Hackamore RT BLU BULLET ADAM SCHWALM ADAM SCHWALM 0 0

15 Non Pro Hackamore SLIVER OF LUNA CARRIE ANNE KING CARRIE ANNE KING 0 0 0



16 Box Drive STRATOCASTER ONE KENDRA SUHLING KENDRA SUHLING 24 20 20 0 30 29 123

16 Box Drive REYZN DEBRA PATTI SPANGLER CURT AND PATTI SPANGLER 22 12 0 0 21 44 99

16 Box Drive STAR DUSTN WRANGLER APRIL SALISBURY APRIL SALISBURY 14 23 18 15 28 0 98

16 Box Drive EXTRA HIGH CALIBER SYDNEY WHITLING SYDNEY WHITLING 17 16 0 21 36 0 90

16 Box Drive SHILOH SMITH RALSTEN LEPLATT RALSTEN LEPLATT 34 35 69

16 Box Drive WR THIS CATS SHINY REO PRITCHARD REO PRITCHARD 0 0 0 19 0 39 58

16 Box Drive HICKORYS ONE TIME MAKENNA VAN PELT LISA VAN PELT 16 22 17 55

16 Box Drive CATS SHINEY PISTOLS NELLE A MURPHY DON MURPHY 14 39 53

16 Box Drive NO TIME TO DIE PAIGE BRUMMUND PAIGE BRUMMUND 0 0 0 13 0 32 45

16 Box Drive CP SMOOTH AS THE FOX AYDEN E RIVERO AYDEN E RIVERO 20 0 14 10 0 0 44

16 Box Drive XTRA SHORT TRICK CHERYL CHOWN ROBERT AND CHERYL CHOWN 42 42

16 Box Drive SUPRISE BULLET EMILY CATHERINE BOLDT EMILY CATHERINE BOLDT 0 35 35

16 Box Drive SPARKVILLE AMY R STONEY AMY R STONEY 32 0 32

16 Box Drive IM EVERYCHICS DREAM ADDISYN GRILLI AMANDA GRILLI 0 29 29

16 Box Drive GAR SWEET TEA JULIE A GIBBONS JULIE A GIBBONS 26 0 26

16 Box Drive SHINY LIL CATILLAC EMMA DILTS LEE ANN MCDANIEL 0 25 0 25

16 Box Drive QUIT YOUR MITCHIN JESS H GARVIN DIANE A EDWARDS 24 0 24

16 Box Drive KUAL N SMOOTH TALKIN ROBERT B GRIEVE ROBERT B GRIEVE 21 0 21

16 Box Drive COPPER JOHN SERAFINA GAGLIARDI SERAFINA GAGLIARDI 20 0 0 20

16 Box Drive ET OKIE RENE FLORES RENE FLORES 17 0 0 0 17

16 Box Drive ELECTRA TUFF ANGIE KILPATRICK ANGIE KILPATRICK 14 14

16 Box Drive QUEENS NU HOLLY KATHRYN STARK CHAD STARK 0 12 0 12

16 Box Drive CD RULES BOONS MICHELE HEFLEY MICHELE HEFLEY 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

16 Box Drive A CUSTOM SPOOK KIRK E GEORGE KIRK E GEORGE 0 0 0 0

16 Box Drive ADRENALINE FORCE DWAYNE HILDRETH DWAYNE HILDRETH 0 0 0 0

16 Box Drive BACK IN THE BLUE RENEE JONES RENEE JONES 0 0 0

16 Box Drive BET ON ANNE MONICA DUFLOCK MONICA DUFLOCK 0 0

16 Box Drive BLANK SPACE MEGAN LUNDQUIST MEGAN LUNDQUIST 0 0 0 0 0

16 Box Drive BRIGHT PINK DIAMONDS ERICA HAUCK ERICA HAUCK 0 0 0

16 Box Drive CAN YOU CEE ME POPS JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON 0 0

16 Box Drive CATS LOOK SINFUL MOLLY WHITEHEAD MW FARMING & RANCHING LLC 0 0 0

16 Box Drive CW BET HESA ALLN LESLI GILBERT LESLI GILBERT 0 0 0

16 Box Drive GIN N JONEZ KASYDI VALENTINE RISA VALENTINE 0 0 0 0

16 Box Drive HEZSMARTLITTLEDUALLY ELLA GRACE STANTON LILY ANNE STANTON 0 0 0

16 Box Drive HUSTLED BY MAGCAT JENNIFER L WIGGINS JENNIFER L WIGGINS 0 0

16 Box Drive JD CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR CINDY LUNDAY CINDY LUNDAY 0 0 0

16 Box Drive JUDGING A SHAKE JILL ABBRUZZI JILL ABBRUZZI 0 0 0

16 Box Drive LEGACY N JEANS LESLEY WREYFORD LESLEY/RANDY WREYFORD 0 0 0

16 Box Drive LITTLEPEPPYSKIPABEAT NATALIE CASEY NATALIE CASEY 0 0

16 Box Drive LOT LIZARD LORIE A NAGLESTAD LORIE A NAGLESTAD 0 0

16 Box Drive LOVEALITTLEREDWINE KATE HENDERSON JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON 0 0 0

16 Box Drive MY WHIZARD DREAM MICHELLE GEORGE MICHELLE GEORGE 0 0 0 0

16 Box Drive ONETIMEATBANDCAMP CALEB CUSHING COREY &/OR KRISTEN CUSHING 0 0

16 Box Drive PEPTOS SMART PEPPY RUSTY MILHOAN LISA MILHOAN 0 0 0

16 Box Drive PLEASE REY MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 0 0

16 Box Drive PRINCESS IN PLATINUM DIANA TEMPLETON SUMMIT MEADOWS 0 0 0 0

16 Box Drive SJR DIAMOND KATA DWAYNE HILDRETH DWAYNE HILDRETH 0 0

16 Box Drive SMART SPECIAL COLOR DESIRAE GIBBS DESIRAE GIBBS 0 0 0

16 Box Drive SMOKING PISTOL WHIZ CHRISTA MORRIS-STONE CHRISTA MORRIS-STONE 0 0 0

16 Box Drive SMOOTH LIL DREAM JESSICA MEDLIN JESSICA MEDLIN 0 0 0

16 Box Drive SS METALLIC FEVER VANESSA NORRIS VANESSA NORRIS 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Box Drive TIME TO HONKYTONK ARIANNA PICCIOTTI REIN MAKER RANCH 0 0 0

16 Box Drive TOMCAT SMOKE JOE CUNNINGHAM JOE CUNNINGHAM 0 0

16 Box Drive TRAVASTAR DUNIEDELUX MARY RYAN BRANCH MARY RYAN BRANCH 0 0

16 Box Drive UBETHESALOTTACAT MARK LUNDAY MARK LUNDAY 0 0 0 0



17 Non Pro Boxing EXTRA HIGH CALIBER SYDNEY WHITLING SYDNEY WHITLING 0 12 0 19 12 29 17 89

17 Non Pro Boxing NO TIME TO DIE PAIGE BRUMMUND PAIGE BRUMMUND 0 0 11 5 31 27 74

17 Non Pro Boxing STAR DUSTN WRANGLER APRIL SALISBURY APRIL SALISBURY 19 0 16 0 14 0 0 49

17 Non Pro Boxing PRECIOUS METAL HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG 11 0 33 0 44

17 Non Pro Boxing XTRA SHORT TRICK CHERYL CHOWN ROBERT AND CHERYL CHOWN 14 0 0 20 34

17 Non Pro Boxing SHINY LIL CATILLAC EMMA DILTS LEE ANN MCDANIEL 7 0 25 32

17 Non Pro Boxing VELVIT ELVIS CHERYL CHOWN ROBERT CHOWN 31 31

17 Non Pro Boxing SPARKVILLE AMY R STONEY AMY R STONEY 0 29 29

17 Non Pro Boxing TR GUNS AND ROSES KARLA STECKEL KARLA STECKEL 27 27

17 Non Pro Boxing CATS SHINEY PISTOLS NELLE A MURPHY DON MURPHY 15 10 0 0 25

17 Non Pro Boxing ICE ICE KITTY CLAIRE MCCLINTOCK CLAIRE MCCLINTOCK 17 0 8 0 0 25

17 Non Pro Boxing METALLIC RIVER ANN MATTHEWS ANN MATTHEWS 25 25

17 Non Pro Boxing BET ON ANNE MONICA DUFLOCK MONICA DUFLOCK 23 23

17 Non Pro Boxing COLOR ME MARKED CLAIRE ARMSTRONG CLAIRE ARMSTRONG 0 23 23

17 Non Pro Boxing ALL THE REYGE MORGAN RUSSELL MORGAN RUSSELL 0 20 0 20

17 Non Pro Boxing LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME TIMMI JO LISAC TIMOTHY AND KATHERINE MILLER 20 20

17 Non Pro Boxing PLEASE REY MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 20 0 20

17 Non Pro Boxing SHUGA WITH A TWIST BROOKE CARPENTER BROOKE CARPENTER 7 12 0 0 19

17 Non Pro Boxing MISTER WHIZ BETH PETERSON BETH PETERSON 10 0 0 8 18

17 Non Pro Boxing ELECTRA TUFF ANGIE KILPATRICK ANGIE KILPATRICK 17 17

17 Non Pro Boxing ONE HECKUVA TIME KRISTI ANDREW TYLER & KRISTI ANDREW 14 0 0 0 14

17 Non Pro Boxing WR THIS CATS SHINY REO PRITCHARD REO PRITCHARD 11 11

17 Non Pro Boxing CD RULES BOONS MICHELE HEFLEY MICHELE HEFLEY 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

17 Non Pro Boxing PEARLLESENCE HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG 0 5 0 0 5

17 Non Pro Boxing ADD IT TO MY TAB SARAH ARMENTA ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing CATS LOOK SINFUL MOLLY WHITEHEAD MW FARMING & RANCHING LLC 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing CRUSHED WOOD ABRIAN J BASS ABRIAN J BASS 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing GAR SWEET TEA JULIE A GIBBONS JULIE A GIBBONS 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing HERE FOR A GOOD TYME DIANE A EDWARDS DIANE A EDWARDS 0 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing HESA TOPSAILS BET LAURA J EDWARDS LAURA J EDWARDS 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing HSR KIT KAT BOONS KAYLEE DUFRESNE TOP FUEL LLC 0

17 Non Pro Boxing LENA BELLA CATHERINE VINCENT CATHERINE VINCENT 0 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing LOOKED TO SUEN MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing LOOKED TO SUEN MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing PRINCESS IN PLATINUM DIANA TEMPLETON SUMMIT MEADOWS 0 0 0 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing QUIT YOUR MITCHIN JESS H GARVIN DIANE A EDWARDS 0 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing SENORITA   KAYLEE DUFRESNE TOP FUEL LLC 0

17 Non Pro Boxing SHEZGOTEMSAYINWOW BRITTANY PIERSON JARED & BRITTANY PIERSON 0 0 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing SJR SPOOKS TESS MICHELLE THOMPSON LAZY 4 T RANCH 0 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing SMART LOOKIN SHINER KRISTI ANDREW KRISTI ANDREW 0 0 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing SMART SPECIAL COLOR DESIRAE GIBBS DESIRAE GIBBS 0 0

17 Non Pro Boxing TOMCAT SMOKE JOE CUNNINGHAM JOE CUNNINGHAM 0 0 0



18 Int Non Pro Boxing NO TIME TO DIE PAIGE BRUMMUND PAIGE BRUMMUND 0 0 21 11 37 36 105

18 Int Non Pro Boxing ROYAL ROANIE SMART MAGGIE J NANCE CHRIS & JESSIE NANCE 21 15 0 16 22 0 29 103

18 Int Non Pro Boxing JUDGING A SHAKE JILL ABBRUZZI JILL ABBRUZZI 19 11 0 0 16 31 0 77

18 Int Non Pro Boxing IM EVERYCHICS DREAM ADDISYN GRILLI AMANDA GRILLI 31 36 67

18 Int Non Pro Boxing PRECIOUS METAL HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG 21 0 39 0 60

18 Int Non Pro Boxing MISTER WHIZ BETH PETERSON BETH PETERSON 8 0 16 18 42

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SPARKVILLE AMY R STONEY AMY R STONEY 0 39 39

18 Int Non Pro Boxing HAL JORDAN STAR HATTIE NANCE JESSIE NANCE 7 31 0 38

18 Int Non Pro Boxing WR THIS CATS SHINY REO PRITCHARD REO PRITCHARD 13 24 37

18 Int Non Pro Boxing GOOD TIMING MIZZTER EMME AUSBERN TERRY AUSBERN 16 20 36

18 Int Non Pro Boxing METALLIC RIVER ANN MATTHEWS ANN MATTHEWS 35 35

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SHUGA WITH A TWIST BROOKE CARPENTER BROOKE CARPENTER 0 13 22 0 35

18 Int Non Pro Boxing CD RULES BOONS MICHELE HEFLEY MICHELE HEFLEY 0 0 11 0 0 22 0 33

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SUPRISE BULLET EMILY CATHERINE BOLDT EMILY CATHERINE BOLDT 33 33

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SHINY LIL CATILLAC EMMA DILTS LEE ANN MCDANIEL 0 31 31

18 Int Non Pro Boxing COLOR ME MARKED CLAIRE ARMSTRONG CLAIRE ARMSTRONG 0 27 27

18 Int Non Pro Boxing ALL THE REYGE MORGAN RUSSELL MORGAN RUSSELL 0 26 0 26

18 Int Non Pro Boxing PLEASE REY MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 26 0 26

18 Int Non Pro Boxing CROMEPLATED SIDEKICK GREG GIBSON OTEKA GIBSON 0 25 25

18 Int Non Pro Boxing LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME TIMMI JO LISAC TIMOTHY AND KATHERINE MILLER 23 23

18 Int Non Pro Boxing ICE ICE KITTY CLAIRE MCCLINTOCK CLAIRE MCCLINTOCK 15 0 7 0 0 22

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SHINE RUF SHINE CAROL MENUEY CAROL MENUEY 0 17 0 0 0 0 17

18 Int Non Pro Boxing NEAT SHORTY CAT JR VEZAIN JR & SHELBY VEZAIN 8 7 15

18 Int Non Pro Boxing ONE HECKUVA TIME KRISTI ANDREW TYLER & KRISTI ANDREW 15 0 0 0 15

18 Int Non Pro Boxing GIN N JONEZ KASYDI VALENTINE RISA VALENTINE 0 11 0 11

18 Int Non Pro Boxing GIVEMEAKITKATBAR KRISTIN KENLEY ADDISON KENLEY 11 0 11

18 Int Non Pro Boxing PEARLLESENCE HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG 0 11 0 0 11

18 Int Non Pro Boxing ADD IT TO MY TAB SARAH ARMENTA ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing DEE MARCUS HAIR KATIE RAY ROCKIN KR LLC 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing HEAT WAVE HUGHES TRICIA NYIKOS-GARRETT TRICIA NYIKOS-GARRETT 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing HESA ROYALENA LISA MILHOAN MILHOAN FAMILY PARTNER 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing KIDD MONTANA SARA HAMILTON DANNY CROWL AND SARA HAMILTON 0 0 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing KITTY WELLZ KRISTIN KENLEY KRISTIN KENLEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing KUAL N SMOOTH TALKIN ROBERT B GRIEVE ROBERT B GRIEVE 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing LENA BELLA CATHERINE VINCENT CATHERINE VINCENT 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing LITTLEPEPPYSKIPABEAT NATALIE CASEY NATALIE CASEY 0 0 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing LOOKED TO SUEN MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing PEPTOS SMART PEPPY RUSTY MILHOAN LISA MILHOAN 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing PRINCESS IN PLATINUM DIANA TEMPLETON SUMMIT MEADOWS 0 0 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing QUIT YOUR MITCHIN JESS H GARVIN DIANE A EDWARDS 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing ROANY RED SARA HAMILTON SARA HAMILTON 0 0 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SHEZGOTEMSAYINWOW BRITTANY PIERSON BRITTANY & JARED PIERSON 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SMART LOOKIN SHINER KRISTI ANDREW KRISTI ANDREW 0 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SMART SPECIAL COLOR DESIRAE GIBBS DESIRAE GIBBS 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing SMARTER THAN NIC LESLI GILBERT LESLI GILBERT 0 0 0

18 Int Non Pro Boxing THIS SENORITAS SMART AMANDA FOARD AMANDA FOARD 0 0 0



19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing REYZN DEBRA PATTI SPANGLER CURT AND PATTI SPANGLER 25 31 31 0 53 56 196

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing PRECIOUS METAL HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG 33 0 58 43 134

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ROYAL ROANIE SMART MAGGIE J NANCE CHRIS & JESSIE NANCE 25 0 28 25 0 50 128

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SUPRISE BULLET EMILY CATHERINE BOLDT EMILY CATHERINE BOLDT 56 52 108

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing HAL JORDAN STAR HATTIE NANCE JESSIE NANCE 17 48 38 103

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing IM EVERYCHICS DREAM ADDISYN GRILLI AMANDA GRILLI 48 54 102

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SHINE RUF SHINE CAROL MENUEY CAROL MENUEY 0 31 24 9 0 34 98

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing CD RULES BOONS MICHELE HEFLEY MICHELE HEFLEY 0 23 24 0 37 0 84

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing MAGIC ASHLEY BEAMER ASHLEY BEAMER 34 42 0 76

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing JUDGING A SHAKE JILL ABBRUZZI JILL ABBRUZZI 0 19 48 0 67

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SHUGA WITH A TWIST BROOKE CARPENTER BROOKE CARPENTER 0 26 37 0 63

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ONE HECKUVA TIME KRISTI ANDREW TYLER & KRISTI ANDREW 17 28 17 0 0 62

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing GIRLS SHOOT WHISKEY KATRINA GOODALE TIM & KATRINA GOODALE 0 53 53

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing GOOD TIMING MIZZTER EMME AUSBERN TERRY AUSBERN 28 22 50

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing CROMEPLATED SIDEKICK GREG GIBSON OTEKA GIBSON 0 48 48

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME TIMMI JO LISAC TIMOTHY AND KATHERINE MILLER 46 46

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing CAN YOU CEE ME POPS JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON 0 43 43

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ALL THE REYGE MORGAN RUSSELL MORGAN RUSSELL 0 42 0 42

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing PLEASE REY MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 42 0 42

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing A CUSTOM SPOOK KIRK E GEORGE KIRK E GEORGE 0 0 0 38 38

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing COPPER JOHN SERAFINA GAGLIARDI SERAFINA GAGLIARDI 0 0 0 38 38

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing NEAT SHORTY CAT JR VEZAIN JR & SHELBY VEZAIN 17 17 34

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SMOOTH LIL DREAM JESSICA MEDLIN JESSICA MEDLIN 34 0 34

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing PEARLLESENCE HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG 17 16 0 0 33

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing TAGSDUALINREY MATTHEW MCCULLOCH MATTHEW AND SUSAN MCCULLOCH 0 32 32

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ET OKIE RENE FLORES RENE FLORES 31 0 0 31

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing HICKORYS ONE TIME MAKENNA VAN PELT LISA VAN PELT 29 29

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing QUEENS NU HOLLY KATHRYN STARK CHAD STARK 25 0 25

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SS METALLIC FEVER VANESSA NORRIS VANESSA NORRIS 0 23 0 0 23

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing BET HESA PEPTO LILY ANNE STANTON LILY ANNE STANTON 21 21

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing STEVE VON TAP LESLEY WREYFORD LESLEY/RANDY WREYFORD 21 0 21

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing A SMART CAREBEAR LIZA WADSWORTH LORI WADSWORTH 0 17 0 0 17

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing CP BOON O MATIC KRISTI COFFMAN KRISTI COFFMAN 0 0 17 0 0 17

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing HARD NO JORDAN JOHNSON CLINT & JORDAN JOHNSON 17 17

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ICE ICE KITTY CLAIRE MCCLINTOCK CLAIRE MCCLINTOCK 0 17 0 0 17

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing GIN N JONEZ KASYDI VALENTINE RISA VALENTINE 0 16 0 16

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing KIDD MONTANA SARA HAMILTON DANNY CROWL AND SARA HAMILTON 0 13 0 0 13

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing HEAT WAVE HUGHES TRICIA NYIKOS-GARRETT TRICIA NYIKOS-GARRETT 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing METALLICS BAR TEES AUDREY BENEDICT AUDREY BENEDICT 0 9 9

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing BACK IN THE BLUE RENEE JONES RENEE JONES 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing BED HEAD CAT CAROLYN SIMANCIK DAVID BURTENSHAW 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing BLANK SPACE MEGAN LUNDQUIST MEGAN LUNDQUIST 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing BRIGHT PINK DIAMONDS ERICA HAUCK ERICA HAUCK 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing CD SMOOTH KITTY M GRAYCE JOYCE 4 PISTOLS RANCH LLC 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing CLEVER CAT KENDALL E CROSS RED MARE LAND AND CATTLE LLC 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing COMMANDED A DANCE SYLVIA (LANI) POOL JAMES N (TREY) POOL III 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing CW BET HESA ALLN LESLI GILBERT LESLI GILBERT 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ELECT OLENA MARNEY SORENSON BETH PETERSON 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing HERES YOUR BUD KICKR LESLI GILBERT LESLI GILBERT 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing HES A SPECIAL TAG ALEXIS ROBINSON ALEXIS ROBINSON 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing HES REALLY SMOOTH CATHY FEINBERG CATHY FEINBERG 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing HIGH STEPPIN SIOUX MICHELLE SIGMAN MICHELLE SIGMAN 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing IMA TUFF RESPONSE JULIE KENT JULIE KENT 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ITCHI JANE ANN BRAY ANN BRAY 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ITSGOODTOBEAPEPTO SIERRA FINLEY SIERRA FINLEY 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing JONEZIN  MICHELLE STEGENGA MICHELLE STEGENGA 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing KUAL N SMOOTH TALKIN ROBERT B GRIEVE ROBERT B GRIEVE 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing LEGACY N JEANS LESLEY WREYFORD LESLEY/RANDY WREYFORD 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing LITTLE PEPPY N COLOR DANNY CROWL DANNY CROWL 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing LITTLEPEPPYSKIPABEAT NATALIE CASEY NATALIE CASEY 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing LOOKED TO SUEN MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing LOT LIZARD LORIE A NAGLESTAD LORIE A NAGLESTAD 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing LOVEALITTLEREDWINE KATE HENDERSON JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing MEA RAYA SUNSHINE YVONNE KOONTZ YVONNE KOONTZ 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing MY MAMAS A REBEL PERRY WILLIAMS BONDS RANCH 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing MY WHIZARD DREAM MICHELLE GEORGE MICHELLE GEORGE 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing PLAYOFF TIME KONSTANZE HARDY CORY & KONSTANZE HARDY 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing RED HOT MODEL JESSICA SYKORA JESSICA SYKORA 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing REYZIN TO THE BLUE MICHELLE STEGENGA MICHELLE STEGENGA 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing ROANY RED SARA HAMILTON SARA HAMILTON 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing RUSH HOUR NIC MARY E DEL OLMO ANDY JOHNSON 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SEQUOIAS MERADA CHARLES E FESSLER CHARLES E FESSLER 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SHEZGOTEMSAYINWOW BRITTANY PIERSON JARED & BRITTANY PIERSON 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SMART LOOKIN SHINER KRISTI ANDREW KRISTI ANDREW 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SMART SPECIAL COLOR DESIRAE GIBBS DESIRAE GIBBS 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing SMARTER THAN NIC LESLI GILBERT LESLI GILBERT 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing STEPPIN SMART DORA OLIVA HILLYER DORA OLIVA HILLYER 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing THIS SENORITAS SMART AMANDA FOARD AMANDA FOARD 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing TN COWGIRLS DONT CRY OPAL L SMITH OPAL L SMITH 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing TRASHY BIKINI GIRL RENE FLORES ESEQUIEL FLORES 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing UNCLE KWACKER DANA ASPINALL DANA ASPINALL 0 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing WANNA BE A PEPTO KOBYN GREATHOUSE KOBYN GREATHOUSE 0 0

19 Ltd Non Pro Boxing WHIZIN TO TINSELTOWN TRACY A BILLING TRACY A BILLING 0 0 0



20 Select Non Pro Boxing STAR DUSTN WRANGLER APRIL SALISBURY APRIL SALISBURY 9 7 0 13 29

20 Select Non Pro Boxing HERE FOR A GOOD TYME DIANE A EDWARDS DIANE A EDWARDS 17 9 26

20 Select Non Pro Boxing LENA BELLA CATHERINE VINCENT CATHERINE VINCENT 11 11 22

20 Select Non Pro Boxing TR GUNS AND ROSES KARLA STECKEL KARLA STECKEL 21 21

20 Select Non Pro Boxing PLEASE REY MICHAEL THORNTON MICHAEL THORNTON 19 0 19

20 Select Non Pro Boxing CROMEPLATED SIDEKICK GREG GIBSON OTEKA GIBSON 0 17 17

20 Select Non Pro Boxing CAN YOU CEE ME POPS JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON JOSEPH CURTIS HENDERSON 0 15 15

20 Select Non Pro Boxing QUIT YOUR MITCHIN JESS H GARVIN DIANE A EDWARDS 15 0 15

20 Select Non Pro Boxing XTRA SHORT TRICK CHERYL CHOWN ROBERT AND CHERYL CHOWN 13 13

20 Select Non Pro Boxing CD RULES BOONS MICHELE HEFLEY MICHELE HEFLEY 0 5 6 0 11

20 Select Non Pro Boxing HESA TOPSAILS BET LAURA J EDWARDS LAURA J EDWARDS 6 6

20 Select Non Pro Boxing LEGACY N JEANS LESLEY WREYFORD LESLEY/RANDY WREYFORD 3 3 6

20 Select Non Pro Boxing METALLICS BAR TEES AUDREY BENEDICT AUDREY BENEDICT 0 5 5

20 Select Non Pro Boxing QUEENS NU HOLLY KATHRYN STARK CHAD STARK 5 0 5

20 Select Non Pro Boxing CATS LOOK SINFUL MOLLY WHITEHEAD MW FARMING & RANCHING LLC 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing HES REALLY SMOOTH CATHY FEINBERG CATHY FEINBERG 0 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing HESA ROYALENA LISA MILHOAN MILHOAN FAMILY PARTNER 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing IMA TUFF RESPONSE JULIE KENT JULIE KENT 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing LITTLE PEPPY N COLOR DANNY CROWL DANNY CROWL 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing LOT LIZARD LORIE A NAGLESTAD LORIE A NAGLESTAD 0 0 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing PEPTOS SMART PEPPY RUSTY MILHOAN LISA MILHOAN 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing SMARTER THAN NIC LESLI GILBERT LESLI GILBERT 0 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing TN COWGIRLS DONT CRY OPAL L SMITH OPAL L SMITH 0 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing TOMCAT SMOKE JOE CUNNINGHAM JOE CUNNINGHAM 0 0

20 Select Non Pro Boxing WHIZIN TO TINSELTOWN TRACY A BILLING TRACY A BILLING 0 0 0



21 Youth Cow Horse BS TRIPPS JAYBIRD HAILEY LAWLEY ROLLIN MC HORSES 16 10 6 0 8 20 17 77

21 Youth Cow Horse DR BOONOLENA BRENT SHOPBELL BAILY BRENT BREE SHOPBELL 12 6 9 12 18 15 72

21 Youth Cow Horse SHINEY LITTLE REY AUDREY BRIDGES AUDREY BRIDGES 0 15 14 19 48

21 Youth Cow Horse ROYAL ROANIE SMART MAGGIE J NANCE CHRIS & JESSIE NANCE 7 13 15 0 12 0 47

21 Youth Cow Horse BET ON A PLAYBOY TALEN BARRY JARED BARRY 0 0 11 6 13 30

21 Youth Cow Horse OHH BROTHER TALEN BARRY JARED BARRY 0 10 7 10 27

21 Youth Cow Horse DIAMONDS OVER CASH TEGAN GREEN TJ & CHELSEY GREEN 14 10 0 0 0 0 24

21 Youth Cow Horse BEARLY REYNING KIXI REA MEADOR MICHELE WELCH 7 0 13 0 20

21 Youth Cow Horse HICKORY TEN TIMES TUCKER DOVE KATIE DOVE 16 0 16

21 Youth Cow Horse BETTER BAMACAT TENZLEY INGRAM S&G LIVESTOCK 0 11 11

21 Youth Cow Horse BLAZEN BERETTA MADISON MCCULLOCH MATTHEW AND SUSAN MCCULLOCH 10 0 10

21 Youth Cow Horse CAT WALKS INTO A BAR LANDRI LISAC LANDRI LISAC 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse HAL JORDAN STAR HATTIE NANCE JESSIE NANCE 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse HQ BLONDES LOVE ME JOCELYN PHILIPP JOHN PHILIPP 0 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse IDRIVEANAPPLE CASE COX CHRIS COX 0 0 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse JUAN CAT TWO TUCKER DOVE KATIE DOVE 0 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse METALLIC METAL HUNTER HAYS HUNTER HAYS 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse PAINT IT BLAK HUNTER HAYS ANGELA MASSEY 0 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse SEVEN S JOHNNY REB ROMAN MORAN ROMAN MORAN 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse SEVEN S RAINDANCE MAKENZIE COWAN COWAN RANCH INC. 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse SHINEN METALLIC CAT TAYLOR ALLEN TAYLOR ALLEN 0 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse SHIVERZ HUNTER HAYS WALTER GREEMAN AND TAMMY HAYS 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse SMART REM N BE TALEN BARRY JARED BARRY 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse SMART REY STAR SERAFINA ELAINE CAMPBELL SERAFINA ELAINE CAMPBELL 0 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse SMOOTH AS NITRO BRANSEN ROBINSON BRANSEN ROBINSON 0 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse STORM SHAY GRISWOLD SHAY GRISWOLD 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse TENINAS HICKORY SETH CONNOR TERRY A. LUNDBERG 0

21 Youth Cow Horse TRAVASTAR DUNIEDELUX MARY RYAN BRANCH MARY RYAN BRANCH 0 0

22 Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under HICKORY TEN TIMES TUCKER DOVE KATIE DOVE 3 3 6

22 Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under BEARLY REYNING KIXI REA MEADOR MICHELE WELCH 1 1 2

22 Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under JUAN CAT TWO TUCKER DOVE KATIE DOVE 1 1 2

23 Youth Boxing LADYS SPECIAL NITE PAISLEY ANN STORTS BRANDON STORTS 11 0 12 11 9 0 43

23 Youth Boxing BEARLY REYNING KIXI REA MEADOR MICHELE WELCH 4 14 16 7 41

23 Youth Boxing METALLIC SNOWFLAKES MADDOX SEWELL PATRICIA ANN WILMOTH 0 4 13 20 37

23 Youth Boxing HAL JORDAN STAR HATTIE NANCE JESSIE NANCE 9 10 0 0 16 35

23 Youth Boxing BET HESA PEPTO LILY ANNE STANTON LILY ANNE STANTON 0 9 22 31

23 Youth Boxing STICKY LOLLIPOP LARAMIE MITCHELL DUSTIN & CASSITY MITCHELL 11 13 24

23 Youth Boxing ANNIES KITTY KAT ASHDAN J YOUNG SUE GARNER 0 18 18

23 Youth Boxing HEZSMARTLITTLEDUALLY ELLA GRACE STANTON LILY ANNE STANTON 0 0 5 13 18

23 Youth Boxing RIO BRAVO CHARLEY COX CHRIS COX 8 9 0 0 17

23 Youth Boxing TALKIN SCAT CALEB CUSHING COREY &/OR KRISTEN CUSHING 17 0 17

23 Youth Boxing IM EVERYCHICS DREAM ADDISYN GRILLI AMANDA GRILLI 15 0 15

23 Youth Boxing PEPTO STARS ANDI KERRI WRIGHT MARCY BLAKELY 14 14

23 Youth Boxing WOODY BOOGY LILY HAIRSTON KRYSTAL HAIRSTON 0 4 5 0 4 0 0 13

23 Youth Boxing IDRIVEANAPPLE CASE COX CHRIS COX 12 0 12

23 Youth Boxing FLOKI EMME AUSBERN TERRY AUSBERN 0 9 0 0 9

23 Youth Boxing PLAIN AND NEAT J.J. GREEN TJ & CHELSEY GREEN 7 0 0 0 7

23 Youth Boxing AMARILLO LIGHTS MADISON MCCULLOCH MADISON MCCULLOCH 0 0 0

23 Youth Boxing BEARLY REYNING KIXI REA MEADOR MICHELE WELCH 0 0 0

23 Youth Boxing COMMANDED A DANCE SYLVIA (LANI) POOL JAMES N (TREY) POOL III 0 0

23 Youth Boxing GOOD TIMING MIZZTER EMME AUSBERN TERRY KEITH AUSBERN 0 0

23 Youth Boxing PRETTY SWEET PEEP ELLIE MATTHEWS ELLIE MATTHEWS 0 0 0 0

23 Youth Boxing ROYAL ROANIE SMART MAGGIE J NANCE CHRIS & JESSIE NANCE 0 0

23 Youth Boxing TIME N PRAISE NORA LOEBER STACY LEE LYNCH 0 0 0

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under LADYS SPECIAL NITE PAISLEY ANN STORTS BRANDON STORTS 9 3 7 7 5 1 32

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under WOODY BOOGY LILY HAIRSTON KRYSTAL HAIRSTON 5 7 1 3 3 5 24

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under HEZSMARTLITTLEDUALLY ELLA GRACE STANTON LILY ANNE STANTON 2 9 12 23

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under TALKIN SCAT CALEB CUSHING COREY &/OR KRISTEN CUSHING 11 9 20

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under STICKY LOLLIPOP LARAMIE MITCHELL DUSTIN & CASSITY MITCHELL 7 12 19

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under IM EVERYCHICS DREAM ADDISYN GRILLI AMANDA GRILLI 9 7 16

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under BEARLY REYNING KIXI REA MEADOR MICHELE WELCH 9 5 1 0 15

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under PLAIN AND NEAT J.J. GREEN TJ & CHELSEY GREEN 7 1 5 0 13

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under TIME N PRAISE NORA LOEBER STACY LEE LYNCH 2 5 7

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under PRETTY SWEET PEEP ELLIE MATTHEWS ELLIE MATTHEWS 3 0 3 6

24 Youth Boxing 13 & Under COMMANDED A DANCE SYLVIA (LANI) POOL JAMES N (TREY) POOL III 0 0

25 Little Big Shots ADRENALINE JUNKY BREE SHOPBELL BREE SHOPBELL 3 5 5 1 3 4 21

25 LITTLE BIG SHOTS DUN LADY CAT LIAM LETNER MONTANA THURSBY 7 5 12

25 Little Big Shots PLAIN AND NEAT CASON GREEN TJ & CHELSEY GREEN 5 3 1 3 12

25 LITTLE BIG SHOTS MY TWISTED HEART GRACIE WILSON CLEAR CREEK PERFORMANCE HORSES 3 5 1 9

25 Little Big Shots ONETIMEATBANDCAMP CAPRI CUSHING COREY &/OR KRISTEN CUSHING 1 4 5

25 Little Big Shots NEAT SHORTY CAT RYATT VEZAIN JR & SHELBY VEZAIN 1 1 2


